
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ben Gilchrist - (856706) - Richmond Dales ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.28 533 H 22/12/19 Durham City Autum Gala Durham Durham City 4

55.51 527 H 06/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield RichmondDale 2

55.94 515 H 09/01/22 Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2022 Catterick RichmondDale 4

56.22 507 H 16/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham RichmondDale 2

56.96 487 H 18/09/21 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Middlesbrough RichmondDale 3

57.17 482 H 16/06/18 Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet The Neptune Centre Durham City 3

57.72 468 H 13/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Durham City 2

57.93 463 H 04/11/20 Richmond Dales ASC Richmond RichmondDale 0

58.06 460 H 02/06/23 Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2023 Richmond RichmondDale 4

58.13 458 H 05/01/24 Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2024 Richmond RichmondDale 4

58.14 458 H 29/09/18 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesborough Durham City 2

58.39 452 H 16/09/23 Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023 Middlesborough RichmondDale 3

58.50 450 H 14/05/16 Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

58.79 443 H 17/09/16 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Durham Wear Valley 3

58.89 441 H 24/04/16 Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street Wear Valley 3

59.36 431 F 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Wear Valley 3

59.63 425 F 24/04/16 Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street Wear Valley 3

59.67 424 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:00.31 410 H 18/06/16 Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet Middlesbrough Wear Valley 3

1:00.53 406 H 20/03/16 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Staney Wear Valley 3

1:02.16 375 H 19/09/15 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham Wear Valley 3

1:05.71 317 H 01/11/14 Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

1:05.84 315 H 25/04/15 Chester le Street Open Meet Chester-le-Street Wear Valley 3

1:06.16 311 H 07/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:06.42 307 H 11/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:13.66 225 H 26/04/14 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:14.97 213 H 16/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham Wear Valley 3
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1:14.97 213 H 16/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham Wear Valley 3

1:15.24 211 H 18/01/14 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:18.50 186 H 08/09/13 South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet Hebburn Wear Valley 3

1:18.70 184 H 09/06/13 Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:21.03 169 H 27/04/13 Chester Le Street Open Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:21.65 165 H 18/05/13 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

1:24.87 147 H 24/03/13 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:25.83 142 H 24/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:27.48 134 H 12/01/13 Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:27.96 132 H 03/11/12 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

1:28.35 130 H 07/10/12 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet Darlington Wear Valley 4

1:35.74 102 H 11/02/12 Newburn New Year Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.13 458 H 05/01/24 Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2024 Richmond RichmondDale 4

58.39 452 H 16/09/23 Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023 Middlesborough RichmondDale 3

58.06 460 H 02/06/23 Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2023 Richmond RichmondDale 4

55.94 515 H 09/01/22 Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2022 Catterick RichmondDale 4

55.51 527 H 06/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield RichmondDale 2

56.22 507 H 16/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham RichmondDale 2

56.96 487 H 18/09/21 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Middlesbrough RichmondDale 3

57.93 463 H 04/11/20 Richmond Dales ASC Richmond RichmondDale 0

55.28 533 H 22/12/19 Durham City Autum Gala Durham Durham City 4

57.72 468 H 13/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Durham City 2

58.14 458 H 29/09/18 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesborough Durham City 2

57.17 482 H 16/06/18 Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet The Neptune Centre Durham City 3

59.36 431 F 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Wear Valley 3

59.67 424 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Wear Valley 3

58.79 443 H 17/09/16 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Durham Wear Valley 3

1:00.31 410 H 18/06/16 Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet Middlesbrough Wear Valley 3

58.50 450 H 14/05/16 Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

59.63 425 F 24/04/16 Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street Wear Valley 3

58.89 441 H 24/04/16 Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street Wear Valley 3

1:00.53 406 H 20/03/16 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Staney Wear Valley 3

1:02.16 375 H 19/09/15 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham Wear Valley 3

1:05.84 315 H 25/04/15 Chester le Street Open Meet Chester-le-Street Wear Valley 3

1:06.16 311 H 07/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:06.42 307 H 11/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:05.71 317 H 01/11/14 Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

1:13.66 225 H 26/04/14 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:15.24 211 H 18/01/14 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:14.97 213 H 16/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham Wear Valley 3

1:18.50 186 H 08/09/13 South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet Hebburn Wear Valley 3

1:18.70 184 H 09/06/13 Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:21.65 165 H 18/05/13 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

1:21.03 169 H 27/04/13 Chester Le Street Open Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:24.87 147 H 24/03/13 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:25.83 142 H 24/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:27.48 134 H 12/01/13 Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

1:27.96 132 H 03/11/12 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

1:28.35 130 H 07/10/12 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet Darlington Wear Valley 4

1:35.74 102 H 11/02/12 Newburn New Year Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3
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